
ITEM / DESCRIPTION QTY QTY   RENTAL PRICE: SHOW

$ 18.00

$ 19.00

$ 20.00

$ 19.00

$ 7.00

$ 21.50

$ 29.50

$ 28.00

$ 32.50

$ 140.00

$ 279.00

$ 32.00

$ 3.70

$ 35.00

$ 4.50

Signature:

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: Please contact HOLLY PASESA • OFFICE: (480) 507-0999  • FAX: (480) 907-2673 • 

holly.pasesa@proem.org

Email for Confirmation:

Order Form - Equipment Rental
1450 East Grant • Phoenix, Arizona 85034 www.PROEM.org • o: 

480.507.0999 f: 480.907.2928

Company Name: Contact Name:

Contact Phone Number (On-Site): Booth #:

Credit Card: Expiration:     CVV:

Cable Ramps - 3’ Section $ 6.50

1500# Concrete Block $ 100.00

Generator Package (20kw Generator, 50ft 6/4 Cable, 1 Spider Box – includes delivery, set-up 

and pick-up)
$ 475.00

Fuel will be billed separately, post-event @ $6.50 per gallon

DELIVERY FEE

SUB TOTAL

TAX 9.3%

TOTAL

• All orders will include a $55 delivery fee

• All orders received after November 1, 2019 will be charged at Show Prices

• Payment in full is required for confirmation

20’ x 20’ Tent - Installed $ 340.00

20’ x 40’ Tent - Installed $ 660.00

Tent Solid Wall per 10ft. Section $ 20.50

Trash Cans $ 3.00

10’ x 10’ Tent - Installed $ 155.00

10’ x 20’ Tent - Installed $ 237.50

Black Barstool with Back $ 23.50

Folding Chair $ 2.55

Tripod Easel $ 24.50

90” x 156” Black Polyester Linen  (Please call for additional colors) $ 24.63

10’ x 10’ Black Carpet Installed $ 110.00

10’ x 20’ Black Carpet Installed $ 216.00

60” x 120” Black Table Linen  (Please call for additional colors) $ 16.38

48” x 12’ Black Table Skirt w/Clips $ 22.38

90” x 132” Black Polyester Linen  (Please call for additional colors) $ 21.25

8’ x 18” Table $ 15.25

6’ x 18” Table $ 14.50

12” Leg Extensions (4) $ 5.50

8’ x 30” Table $ 13.00

6’ x 30” Table $ 13.75

Goodguys Rod & Custom 22nd 

Southwest Nationals 
Westworld of Scottsdale  

November 15-17, 2019

RENTAL PRICE: ADVANCE

http://www.proem.org/
http://www.proem.org/
http://www.proem.org/
http://www.proem.org/
http://www.proem.org/
http://www.proem.org/



