

## **Order Form - Equipment Rental**

1450 East Grant • Phoenix, Arizona 85034 www.PROEM.org • o: 480.507.0999 f: 480.907.2928

Goodguys Rod & Custom 22nd Southwest Nationals Westworld of Scottsdale November 15-17, 2019

EM / DESCRIPTION	QTY	RENTAL PRICE: ADVANCE	QTY	RENTAL PRICE: SHOW
8' x 30" Table		\$ 13.00		\$ 18.00
6' x 30" Table		\$ 13.75		\$ 19.00
8' x 18" Table		\$ 15.25		\$ 20.00
6' x 18" Table		\$ 14.50		\$ 19.00
12" Leg Extensions (4)		\$ 5.50		\$ 7.00
60" x 120" Black Table Linen (Please call for additional colors)		\$ 16.38		\$ 21.50
48" x 12' Black Table Skirt w/Clips		\$ 22.38		\$ 29.50
90" x 132" Black Polyester Linen (Please call for additional colors)		\$ 21.25		\$ 28.00
90" x 156" Black Polyester Linen (Please call for additional colors)		\$ 24.63		\$ 32.50
10' x 10' Black Carpet Installed		\$ 110.00		\$ 140.00
10' x 20' Black Carpet Installed		\$ 216.00		\$ 279.00
Black Barstool with Back		\$ 23.50		\$ 32.00
Folding Chair		\$ 2.55		\$ 3.70
Tripod Easel		\$ 24.50		\$ 35.00
Trash Cans		\$ 3.00		\$ 4.50
10' x 10' Tent - Installed		\$ 155.00		
10' x 20' Tent - Installed		\$ 237.50		
20' x 20' Tent - Installed		\$ 340.00		
20' x 40' Tent - Installed		\$ 660.00		
Tent Solid Wall per 10ft. Section		\$ 20.50		
1500# Concrete Block		\$ 100.00		
Generator Package (20kw Generator, 50ft 6/4 Cable, 1 Spider Box – includes delivery, set-up and pick-up)		\$ 475.00		
Fuel will be billed separately, post-event @ \$6.50 per gallon				
Cable Ramps - 3' Section		\$ 6.50		
All and an will be had a fire delice wife.		DELIVERY FEE		
All orders will include a \$55 delivery fee		SUB TOTAL		
All orders received after November 1, 2019 will be charged at Show Prices		TAX 9.3%		
Payment in full is required for confirmation	TOTAL			

Company Name:		Contact Name:	
Contact Phone Number (On-Site):		Booth #:	
Credit Card:		Expiration:	CVV:
Signature:	Email for Confirmation:		